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Race Weekend 5 | Lausitzring | 25.09.2021

Rennen 1
Nr. Fahrer 1

Fahrer 2 Team Schnellste RD Fahrzeit / Diff.
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518
484
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520
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Sebastian Vollak
Theo Oeverhaus
Maik Kraske

Kevin Walter

Max Rosam

Andreas Kast

Henry Cerny

Marius Jonas Schafer
Marc David Muller
Linus Jansen

Tomas Platow

Justin Wichmann
Leon Fuchs
Johannes Ackermann
Hendrik Schnurbusch
Markus Hassa
Fernando Dinkelmeyer
Konstantin Kroog
Florian Boehnisch
Stefan Hahne
Waldemar Moss
Marco Hurbin

Nadja Olbrisch

Luca Alpert

Frank Budde
Benjamin Bellmann
Matthias Peper
Christoph Gaehler
Emil Butzbach

Erik Lindeblad

Martin Schroder
Anne Fritz

Yannick WaBmann
Dennis Leissing
Tanita Hermann

Alex Cavelty

Florian Kramer
Maximilian Bosing
Bjorn Rohlich

loannis Smyrlis

Florian Sternkopf

Romano Schultz
Timo Kaul
Lennart Wolf

Michael Stutzke
Maximilian Saar
Nick Strobel

Kai Kruse

Timo Voland
Eva Giese
Klaus Waibel
Torsten Dittmar

Stefan Dilhnen
Ludwig Holnburger

Thomas Dreyer
George Wendisch

Moritz Butzbach
Yannik Bohé

Ralph Schén
Thorsten Fritz

Bernd Totzauer
Christoph Kragenings
Welf Hermann
Thomas Alpiger
Michael Walschot

Hampl Motors Rennsport
Hampl Motors Rennsport
H.A.R.D. Speed Motorsport
Cerny Motorsport
Rosam Motorsport

PR Motorsport

Cerny Motorsport

ATT Racing

MDM Racing

Smyrlis Racing

Cerny Motorsport
Smyrlis Racing

llic Motorsport
Ackermann Motorsport
Morts Tuning

Malix Motorsport

Dino Racing

Mierschke Motorsport
JAS Rennsport

Cerny Motorsport

East Racing

Bux Motorsport

Georg Motorsport

JAS Rennsport

Smyrlis Racing

Moin Motorsport

Peper Racing

JAS Rennsport

Road Runner

Hampl Motors Rennsport
ATT Racing

Konrad Motorsport
Smyrlis Racing

Smyrlis Racing
KTW4Racing

AT-Racing Team

PR Motorsport

PR Motorsport

H.A.R.D. Speed Motorsport
Smyrlis Racing

2:12.234 Min.
2:12.241 Min.
2:13.281 Min.
2:12.207 Min.
2:13.259 Min.
2:12.929 Min.
2:13.047 Min.
2:14.218 Min.
2:14.346 Min.
2:14.449 Min.
2:15.775 Min.
2:14.259 Min.
2:14.332 Min.
2:16.343 Min.
2:13.562 Min.
2:17.158 Min.
2:15.642 Min.
2:15.993 Min.
2:14.670 Min.
2:17.094 Min.
2:15.537 Min.
2:16.395 Min.
2:15.574 Min.
2:13.508 Min.
2:17.604 Min.
2:18.803 Min.
2:16.465 Min.
2:19.205 Min.
2:19.938 Min.
2:19.502 Min.
2:18.682 Min.
2:19.580 Min.
2:22.928 Min.
2:16.228 Min.
2:15.240 Min.
2:20.451 Min.
2:16.008 Min.
2:15.544 Min.

1:01:11.395 Std.
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0.110 Sek.
1:38.897 Min.
1:39.231 Min.
1:43.769 Min.
1:46.840 Min.
2:00.416 Min.
2:11.630 Min.
2:14.499 Min.

1 Runde

1.262 Sek.
7.716 Sek.
14.977 Sek.
16.256 Sek.
16.346 Sek.
41.289 Sek.
42.852 Sek.
45.364 Sek.
49.528 Sek.
1:05.707 Min.
1:14.715 Min.
1:15.884 Min.
1:18.139 Min.
1:25.719 Min.
1:42.436 Min.
1:59.882 Min.
2:11.310 Min.

2 Runden

44.013 Sek.
45.726 Sek.
49.768 Sek.
50.777 Sek.

3 Runden

1:24.190 Min.
1:37.214 Min.
1:38.719 Min.

7 Runden

11 Runden
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